The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1815658 Ver. A
Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages

Snap-in Panel Mount
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell Sensing and Control 91
ORDER GUIDE – DM
Characteristics: F.P. — Free Position; O.P. — Operating Position; O.T. — Overtravel; O.F. — Operating
Force; R.F. — Release Force
O.T. O.F. R.F.
F.P. O.P. max. max. min.
Catalog Plunger Faceplate mm mm mm N N
Listing Action Circuitry Type/Color Color in. in. in. oz. oz.
1DM1 Momentary SPDT Bullet nose/White White 22,4 19,1±1,5 9,53 4,17 0,83
.880 .750±.060 .375 15 3
1DM2 Momentary SPNC Bullet nose/White White 22,4 19,1±1,5 9,53 4,17 0,83
.880 .750±.060 .375 15 3
1DM3 Momentary SPNO Bullet nose/White White 22,4 19,1±1,5 9,53 4,17 0,83
.880 .750±.060 .375 15 3
1DM18 Momentary SPDT Concave/Black Gray 11,4 — 3,05 4,17 0,83
.450 .120 15 3
1DM19 Momentary SPDT Concave/Red Gray 11,4 — 3,05 4,17 0,83
.450 .120 15 3
1DM21 Momentary SPDT Convex/White White 11,4 9,02±1,5 3,05 4,17 0,83
.450 .355±.060 .120 15 3
1DM38 Momentary SPNO Convex/White White 11,4 9,02-1,5 3,05 4,17 0,83
.450 .355±.060 .120 15 3
1DM301 Push-Pull SPDT Finger grip/Black Gray 24,1 — 15,9 — —
.950 .625
1DM401** Pull-to-Cheat SPDT Finger grip/White White 17,8 — 13,2 4,17 0,83
.700 .520 15 3
2DM1 Momentary DPDT Bullet nose/Black Black 22,4 19,6±1,0 10,2 6,67 1,67
.880 .770±.040 .400 24 6
2DM5 Momentary DPDT Concave/Black Gray 11,4 — 3,05 6,67 1,67
.450 .120 24 6
2DM6 Momentary DPDT Concave/Red Gray 11,4 — 3,05 6,67 1,67
.450 .120 24 6
2DM301 Push-Pull DPDT Finger grip/Black Gray 24,1 — 15,9 — —
.950 .625
2DM409 Pull-to-Cheat DPDT Finger grip/Black Black 21,6 18,9±1,3 15,0 6,67
.850 .745±.050 .590 24
2001DM1* Alternate SPDT Bullet nose/White White 22,4 — 15,4 5,56 —
.880 .605 20
* Latch position 16,9 mm ± 0,76 mm (.665 in. ± .030 in.)
** Extended position 23,6 mm (.930 in. max.)
ORDER GUIDE – DP
O.T. O.F. R.F.
F.P. O.P. max. max. min.
Catalog Plunger Faceplate mm mm mm N N
Listing Action Circuitry Type/Color Color in. in. in. oz. oz.
1DP5 Momentary SPNO Bullet nose/White White 22,4 15,1±1,5 9,53 4,45 0.83
.880 .595±.060 .375 16 3
1DP801 Momentary SPDT Concave/White White 11,4 9,0±1,5 3,0 6,67 0,83
.45 .355±.060 .120 24 3 D
o
o